The Art of Fine Drinking

7z

THE BOHEMIAN

The love for our calling over the last decades has
led to our exuberance of living

on the edge of society, yet being in the centre
of Hamburg’s “Szene”.

We relish the night, the atmosphere and the
variety of life.

Welcome to the edge, welcome to The Bohemian.




Michelangelo di Lodovico Buonarroti Simoni

Bombay Premier Cru
White Port
Cointreau
Verjus

17,00€ 1.0

Boozeless possible

+




Dirty Sprite

feat. Codein Cowboys

D N B

Bombay Premier Cru
Monkey 47
Eucalyptus

Mellow Blossom

Sage
Citrus
Mint
16,00€ 123

+




Heisenberg

Patron Tequild™
Litschi
Corn
Verjus
Chicken Flavour

Beer
Tomato
Olive
Bitters

18,00€ #©
+




Elephant’s Foot

Straight outta Chernobyl

De Borgen Old Style Genever
Nordcraft Beet & Berry
Quaglia Bergamotto
Bayleaf & Lovage
Pumpkin Seed Oil
Grape
Citrus

17,00€ 10

+




Istanbul Nights

Marie Brizard Watermelon
Malpaso Pisco
Raki
Parsley
Sumak
Lemon
Ayran

18,00€
+




I Want To Break Free

Thank you, F}fgddie.

Grey Goose
Licellino Limoncello

Earl Grey
Blackberry
Raspberry

Sguschonka
Citrus
Champagne

18,00€ 136
+




No Muggles allowed.

Suntory Whisky Toki
1866 Brandy de Jerez
Pineau des Charentes
Coconut Water
Poppy Seed
Milksyrup
Honey
Smoke

18,00€°
+




No Booze but Banger

Undone Not Rum

Amaro Lucano Zero
Genmaicha Tea
Coconut Water

Sunflowerseed Orgeat
Smoked Olive
Lime

16,00€ 10
<0,5% alc.
+




Food

Focaccia Plain / Oliveoil & creamcheese® 71
Focaccia Bufala / Mozarella, tomato & crispy chillit 7w

Focaccia Mortadella / Mozzarella & pistachio® %%

,2Holzbrettchen

7,50€
11,00€
11,00€

19,50€

Duroc Reserva, mountain cheese, focaccia, oliveoil & olives 791

Olives

Parmesan potato crisps »*?

Real Grandmothers Cheesecake rriday + Saturday

Sparkling °
Sterneisen Pinot Brut
Abelé 1757 Champagne Brut

White Wine ©
Josef Emoser Griiner Veltliner

Rose Wine ©
Ma Boheme Rosé

Red Wine ©°
La Rocaille

5,00€
4,00€

5,50€

0,11
10,00€
13,00€

0,151
9,00€

0,151
9,00€

0,151
9,50€




Bottles of Wine

Sparkling 0,751
Sterneisen Pinot Brut 55,00€
Abelé 1757 Champagne Brut 90,00€
Abelé 1757 Blanc de Blancs 125,00€
Abelé 1757 Rosé 125,00€
Ruinart Rosé 140,00€
White Wine 0,751
Josef Emoser Griiner Veltliner 40,00€
Chardonnay | Rheinhessen

Spiess >R< 75,00€

Chardonnay | Rheinhessen

Rose Wine 0,751
Ma Boheme 40,00€
Grenache Gri | Camargue

Alié 45,00€

Vermentino & Syrah | Toscana

Red Wine 0,751
La Rocaille 42,00€
Mourvedre, Grenache & Syrah | Cotes du rhone

Ken Forrester ,,The Gypsy“ 125,00€

Grenache | Stellenbosch




Beercules

Bombay Premier Cru, Blood Orange, Tarragon, Estrella Galicia,
Citrus, Soda

14,00€ 10

Glasshopper Mojito
Banks5, Reisetbauer Raspberry, Mint, Citrus, Soda

16,00 € 107

Sundowner

Malacatos Ecuador, Perro D San Juan, Lime, Lemongrass, Salt,
Schweppes Pomegranate

14,00€ .07

Appletini
Grey Goose, Chateau de Breuil 8, Lime, Apple
14,00€ 107

Willys Margarita
Patron Silver, Pear, Maraschino, Lime, Thyme

14,00€ 1057

Coconut Bra
Aluna Coconut Rum, RumBar Overproof White, Lime, Strawberry
14,00€ 107

+




Rum Cherry Manhattan

Flor de Cafia 12y, Plantation XO, Martini Rubino, Black Balsam
Cherry

7 14,00€ 1 0%

Prince of Pearsia
%, Bacardi8, Quaglia Camomilla, Pear, Lime, Champagne

17,50€ 107
h

Bahama Mamacita

Brugal 1888, Flor de Cafia 12y & Spresso Liquor, Angostura,
RumBar Overproof White, Sunflowerseed Orgeat, Apricot, Lime

16,00€ 1037

Tikki Negroni

Discarded Banana Peel Rum, Malacatos Ecuador, Chartreuse
Jaune, Aperol, Pineau des Charentes, Amaro Lucano

14,00€ 1037

Corpse Reviver No.2
Bombay Premier Cru, Cointreau, Lillet, Lemon, Absinthé

N 14,00€ 107

+




Plantschbecken

Malpaso Pisco, Aluna Coconut, Monin Blue Curacao,
Coconut Water, Pandan, Citrus

14,00€ 1.0F

Basil Yoghurtini
Grey Goose, Yoghurt, Buttermilk, Limoncello, Basil

14,00€ 1037

Snow in Columbia
Jura Rum Cask, Perro D San Juan, Mozart White Choc, Tonka, Salt

16,00 € 107

Filthy Martini
Grey Goose, Martini Ambrato, Smoked Olive

14,00€ 1OF




Boozeless Drinks
<0,5% alc.

CosNo
Vincent Aperitif, Red Currant, Raspberry & Lime

13,00€ -3

Peaches & Dream
Undone American Malt & Spritz, Lime, Rosemary, Schweppes White Peach

13,00€ 10,4

Benjamin Button
Undone Not Rum, Lime, Mint, Heinz Wagner & Angostura Bitters

14,00€ 13

El Gracioso
Undone Not Rum, Verjus, Plum, Angostura Bitters

13,00€ %3

Farmacia
Amaro Lucano Zero , Ginger, Honey, Pepper
13,00€ 13




11. Juni
Taco Tuesday mit Sierra Morena

21. Juni
Barrio Cubano mit Ron Eminente

25. Juni
Taco Tuesday mit Sierra Morena

04. Juli
Carribbean Night mit Jura Rum Cask




Gin & Juniper &°

Bombay Premiere Cru
Bombay Bramble
Hendrick’s
Tanqueray Ten
Sipsmith VJOP

Gin Sul

Monkey 47

Monkey 47 Sloe

DeBorgen Old Style Genever

Sugarcane »°

Banks 5

Banks 7

Bacardi 8

Santa Teresa 1796
Flor de Cafia 12y
Brugal 1888

Ron Eminente 3y
Ron Eminente 7y
Ron Zacapa 23 Solera
Plantation Pineapple
Plantation Barbados XO
Plantation Xaymaca

Spirits

5cl

10,00€
10,00€
10,00€
11,00€
12,00€
12,00€
12,00€
12,00€

11,00€

4cl

9,00€
10,00€
10,00€
10,00€
10,00€
12,00€

9,00€
12,00€
13,00€
10,00€
13,00€
10,00€

Whisky & Whiskey »°

Monkey Shoulder
Aberfeldy 12y

The Singleton 12y

The Macallan 12y

The Macallan 15y

The Macallan 18y
Lagavulin 8y

Jura Rum Cask

The Balvenie Caribbean 14y
Fettercairn 12y

Redbreast 12y
Redbreast 15y
Redbreast 21y

Woodford Reserve
Woodford Double Oaked
Michter’s Rye

Michter’s American
Angel’s Envy

Nikka From The Barrel
Suntory Toki Whisky

4cl

9,00€
11,00€
11,00€
15,00€
20,00€
35,00€
13,00€
11,00€
14,00€
11,00€

10,00€
13,00€
21,00€

10,00€
11,00€
11,00€
11,00€
14,00€

11,00€
11,00€




Agave?©

Patron Silver
Patron Reposado
Patron Anejo
1800 Anejo

1800 Cristalino

Jose Cuervo La Familia Anejo

Perro D San Juan
Siete Misterios Doba-Yej

Grapes*

Martell VSOP
Martell Cordon Bleu
Hennessy XO

1866 Brandy de Jerez
Carlos I

Asbach Uralt 8y
Metaxa 12 Stars
Malpaso Pisco

Liquor 23

The Bohemian Eierlikor
Cointreau

Dutch Cacao

Villa Massa Amaretto
Licellino Limoncello

Spirits

4cl

9,00€
10,00€
11,00€
10,00€
11,00€
19,00€

9,00€
12,00€

4cl

9,00€
20,00€
25,00€

13,00€
8,00€

8,00€
8,00€
9,00€

5cl

8,00€
8,00€
8,00€
8,00€
8,00€

Aperitifs 1120

Martini Rubino
Martini Ambrato
Noilly Prat Ambre
Lillet Blanc
Presidental White
Presidental Ruby

Digestifs !
Grey Goose Vodka

Helbing Kiimmel

Faude Fichtensprosse
Nordcraft Beete & Beere
Roner Williams Reserv
Roner Marille

Chateau de Breuil 8y
Chateau de Breuil 15y

Reisetbauer Himbeere

Herbal & Bitter Liquor »2*3

Jagermeister
Jagermeister Manifest
Aperol

Campari

Mondino Amanero
Pernod

5cl

7,00€
7,00€
8,00€
8,00€
8,00€
8,00€

4cl
10,00€

10,00€
10,00€

9,00€

9,00€
14,00€
10,00€
14,00€

2cl
25,00€

4cl

7,00€
9,00€
8,00€
8,00€
9,00€
8,00€




Beverages

Beer#

Warsteiner Pilsener 0,251
Estrella Galicia 0,21
Warsteiner Alkoholfrei 0,331

Water

Still 0,251
Still 0,751
Sparkling 0,251
Sparkling 0,751

Softdrinks 1,2,3,4,7,8,9,10,12

Coca-Cola
Coca-Cola Zero
Fanta

Sprite

Schweppes Dry Tonic
Schweppes White Peach
Schweppes Pomegranate
Schweppes Ginger Ale
Schweppes Ginger Beer

Fever Tree Wild Berry
Fever Tree Bitter Lemon

Three Cents Grapefruit Soda

Three Cents Pineapple Soda

Three Cents Mandarin & Bergamot Soda
Three Cents Cherry Soda

Van Nahmen Juices 0,251
Coffee & Tea ¢

Cafe Americano
Cappuccino
Espresso

Double Espresso
Flat White

Latte Macchiato
Espresso Martini
Eilles Tea

3,50€
3,50€
3,50€

2,50€
5,00€
2,50€
5,00€

0,21
5,00€
5,00€
5,00€
5,00€

5,00€
5,00€
5,00€
5,00€
5,00€

6,00€
6,00€

5,00€
5,00€
5,00€
5,00€

5,00€

4,00€
4,50€
3,00€
4,00€
5,00€
6,00€
15,00€
7,00€




THE BOHEMIAN

»The problem with the world is that everyone is a few drinks behind.“

(Humphrey Bogart)

Share some love @the_bohemian_bar

Deichstr. 36 + 20459 Hamburg < 040.55544782




Pssssht.
...hey you
Yes you!

Want some more drinks, vino and awesome food?

Visit us at
WohlwillstraRRe 49
20359 Hamburg

@enchante_aperitivo_bar






